
OLV Boys Varsity Basketball Schedule 

Day  Date   Location  Time OPP 

Monday 12/4/2017 NAT  6:00 ND G 

Wednesday 12/13/2017 NAT  6:00 SSPP 

Monday 12/18/2017 OLV  4:30 NAT 

Monday 1/8/2018 OLV  4:30 STC 

Wednesday 1/10/2018 Timon  4:30 ND B 

Wednesday 1/17/2018 NAT  5:00 NAT 

Wednesday 1/24/2018 SSPP  6:30 STC 

Wednesday 1/31/2018 OLV  4:30 SSPP 

Wednesday 2/7/2018 OLV  4:30 ND B 

Wednesday 2/14/2018 SSPP  6:30 ND G 


